
Taça Comodoro
Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
24/05/2025 - 25/05/2025

Series Results class ORC (ORC)
Provisional Cruiser / Racer (C/R)

Pos. Barco Skipper Sail No Type Division Clube R1 R2 Total

1 Maximus Ralph Rosa BRA 2165 IMX 45 C/R CNC 2,00 2,00 4,00

2 Klimax Eduardo Birkeland BRA 2277 Carabelli 44 C/R ICRJ 1,00 5,00 6,00

3 Dona Bola Ricardo Tramujas BRA 2600 Oceanis 41 C/R ICRJ 10,00
DNF 1,00 11,00

4 Esculacho Walcles Osório BRA 2262 Delta 36 C/R ICRJ 10,00
DNF 3,00 13,00

5 Aventureiro 2 Mauro Silva BRA 2282 Skipper 30 C/R ICRJ 10,00
DNF 4,00 14,00

6 Ventaneiro Renato Cunha BRA 2505 Dufour 500 C/R ICRJ 10,00
DNF 6,00 16,00

7 Maestrale IV Adalberto Casaes BRA 2805 Felci 315 C/R ICRJ 10,00
DNF 7,00 17,00

8 Minna 1 Elisa Mirow BRA 2604 Elan S5 C/R ICRJ 10,00
DNF 8,00 18,00

9 Dacha 6 Sergio Goretkin BRA2416 MD 35 C/R ICRJ 10,00
DNF 9,00 19,00
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